
Dear Customer,

Please note that effective 27/06/2024, there will be changes to the tariffs for our transfer 
services: SWIFT/RTGS, EFT, Salary Processing, and Standing Orders as outlined below:

For any enquiries, please call us on 0703058000 or email us: contactcentre@boakenya.com 

 

BOA- KENYA NEW TRANSFER SERVICES TARIFF

New Tariff (KES)Transfer ServiceNo.

1

2

SWIFT/RTGS
Amendements                    
Tracers
Recalls or cancellation

Salary Processing
Electronic Upload
Manual Processing

Standing Orders
Setting up
Amendment/Stop payment
Standing order monthly processing

Unpaid - due to insufficient funds or refer to drawer.

 
EFT
 
Outward

       1,250

   300

   120
   300

   300
   300
   300

   3000

1,250
1,250

3

4

Notice of Revised Tariffs for Transfer 
Services Effective 27/06/2024

Bank of Africa Kenya is regulated by Central Bank of Kenya.

*Terms and Conditions apply

 


